News Release



Contact: Mustang Dynamometer

2300 Pinnacle Parkway, Twinsburg, OH 44087 Phone: (330) 963-5400

Email: sales@mustangdyne.com

MustangDyne.com

For Immediate Release:

Mustang Dynamometer Celebrates 50 Years

Twinsburg, Ohio, February 20, 2025: For 50 years, Mustang Dynamometer has experienced tremendous growth and continued success due to creative thinking and opportunity. Since the very beginning in 1975, Mustang has keenly focused on anticipating, identifying, and following the key industrial market trends that shape its businesses, such as changes in government regulations, safety and emissions standards, technological advancements, and the need for greater efficiencies.

With such milestones as being the leader in the 1980's emerging emissions testing market at state levels to producing similar testing systems for countries around the world, Mustang became a global leader in the development and delivery of some of the most sophisticated dynamometer technologies and advanced engineering capabilities due to the desire for increased performance in the automotive and other industries.

Starting from humble beginnings as an importer of electromagnetic braking mechanisms, Mustang has steadily grown over the years, adding capabilities and product lines year after year to get where it stands today – as one of the world's premiere manufacturers of automotive, and industrial testing systems and a leader in dynamometers and testing technologies. Much more than the typical dynamometer manufacturer, Mustang has slowly and steadily grown into a highly diversified, technology-based engineering firm with world-class design, manufacturing, software and controls, and integration capabilities that position Mustang as a unique supplier to the industry.

In addition to a team of experienced software engineers, mechanical engineers, and electrical engineers who develop all the company's products and systems in-house, Mustang's versatility and speed are its best strengths. A relatively small, privately-owned company, Mustang can react quickly to customer demands and the ever-present changes in market conditions. In 2016, Mustang developed the advanced web-based, HoleShot™ dynamometer controls software. This technology simplifies and increases commonality and provides customers with a more powerful and easier to manage controls package.

Looking forward to the next 50 years, Mustang Dynamometer continues to allocate a substantial amount of capital into Research and Development. This has allowed Mustang to lead the pack in new innovations and introduce new products to the marketplace in a timely fashion. In this dynamic environment, technology continues to change, and Mustang is at the forefront of developing new technology and integration into the testing world. As the world strives for greater efficiencies in a variety of industries and emerging technologies, the need for testing new products and services will be met by Mustang's innovative solutions while striving always to stay ahead of the curve.

About Mustang Dynamometer

For over 50 years, Mustang Dynamometer has been a worldwide manufacturer and designer of the highest quality, most accurate testing equipment such as chassis, engine, and transmission dynamometer systems in the world. Our sister company, Mustang Advanced Engineering, creats and delivers world leading testing solutions. Visit MustangDyne.com for more information. Follow them on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, and Instagram.





